Circular Letter No. 2 dated March 8
th
, 2013
Address: All International Offices
Pages:  5
SUBJECT:      NEW PRODUCTS
Dear DEPRAG INDUSTRIAL Associate,
we would like to inform you about new products that were added to our product line. Technical

Air connection  G 1/4“i G 1/4“i
Specifications at 90 psi (6,3 bar)
Type key:
Dimensions (mm):
These pliers ar not standard products of DEPRAG INDUSTRIAL (an additional assortment);
Please ask for availability. Official date of sale: March 8
th
, 2013.
We removed from our product line the following grinders – official date of completion of the sale:
January 1
st
, 2013.
Description Part No.
GDA 030-300 VY 6060951A
GDA 030-450 VY 6060956A
GDA 030-300 VX 6060952A
GDA 030-450 VX 6060957A
GDB 030-300 VX 6060962A
GDB 030-450 VX 6060967A
GDB 030-450 VY 6060966A
GDB 030-300 VY 6060961A
GDS 050-120 VYI 6061019A
GDS 050-120 VXI 6061008A
GDS 050-250 WYI 6061021A
GDS 050-250 WXI 6061003A
GDS 100-153 BXFI 6060592A
GDS 100-190 BXFI 6060593A
GDS 100-153 BYFI 6060902A
GDS 100-190 BYFI 6060902A
PBO 50B-45X 830492 A